


INSTRUKTION  SINNBILDEN INSTR. SYMBOLY SYMBOLES INSTRUCTION SIGNS

UPOZORNĚNÍ  ATTENTION ACHTUNG ATTENTION

  

APPLY EDUARD MASK
AND PAINT

POUŽÍT EDUARD MASK
NABARVIT

OPTIONAL
VOLBA

BEND
OHNOUT

OPEN HOLE
VYVRTAT OTVOR

SYMETRICAL ASSEMBLY
SYMETRICKÁ MONTÁŽ

  

REMOVE
ODŘÍZNOUT 

REVERSE SIDE
OTOČIT

SAND
BROUSIT

DÍLYPARTS TEILE PIECES

BARVYCOLOURS FARBEN PEINTURE

2

PLASTIC PARTS
A>

G>
70110 G

70110 A

D> 70110 D

PLEASE CHECK THE LATEST VERSION OF THE INSTRUCTIONS ON www.eduard.com

Mr.METAL COLOR

SM206 SUPER CHROME SILVER 2

C116 RLM66 BLACK GRAYH416

MC214 DARK IRON

Mr.COLOR SUPER METALLIC

Mr.COLORAQUEOUS

C113 RLM04 YELLOWH413

C114 RLM23 REDH414

C117 RLM76 LIGHT BLUEH417

C310 BROWNH310

C303 GREENH303

MC213 STEEL

GSi Creos (GUNZE)

Mr.COLORAQUEOUS

C37 RLM75 GRAYH69

C137 TIRE BLACKH77

C60 RLM02 GRAYH70

H11 FLAT WHITEC62

H2 C2 BLACK

C33 FLAT BLACKH12

C81 RUSSETH33

C18 RLM70 BLACK GREENH65

C36 RLM74 DARK GRAYH68

C17 RLM71 DARK GREENH64

C41 RED BROWNH47
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A87

decal K6 
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OPTIONAL:
decal K4 

OPTIONAL:
decal K3 

RLM 66
BLACK GRAY

C116
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BLACK GRAY
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A53
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BLACK GRAY
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A29

OPTIONAL:
decal K2 

RLM 66
BLACK GRAY

C116
H416

RLM 66
BLACK GRAY

C116
H416
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A66

A67

G14

RLM 02
GRAY

C60
H70

RLM 02
GRAY

C60
H70
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OPTIONAL:
decal K1 

A20

D4

RLM 66
BLACK GRAY

C116
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RLM 66
BLACK GRAY
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H416
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RUSSET
C81
H33
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BLACK
C2
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MC213
STEEL

BLACK
C2
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A90

A71

A30

A59

A43

A41

G13

G15

A59A71
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G13 G15

RLM 02
GRAY
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GRAY
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GRAY
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A51

G5

G12

A3

A4

G8
G9

G10

G7

G6

RLM 66
BLACK GRAY

C116
H416

RLM 02
GRAY

C60
H70
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Hier aufholen

Hier aufholen

232l
292l

S18 S19 S20

? ?

S23 S24
Hier aufholen

S25

Hier aufbocken

S26

? 

S27
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STENCILS VARIANTS

S42 S49? S42 S49?

S45
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S52 ? S53
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